


D.NO.

Z-2071

Z-2072

Z-2073

Z-2074

Z-2075

TOP

Fox georgette
heavy embroidered

Fox georgette
heavy embroidered

Fox georgette
heavy embroidered

Fox georgette
heavy embroidered

Fox georgette
heavy embroidered

SATEEN MARIA.B

INNER + BOTTOM DUPATTA
Heavy santoon Butterfly net heavy
embroidered embroidered

Butterfly net heavy

e SEonn embroidered

Heavy santoon

smbroidered Chiffon digital printed

Heavy santoon Nazneen heavy
and Fox Geargette embroidered
Heavy santoon Butterfly net heavy

embroidered

JAROASH

aerano oy 1750

RATE

1270/-

1330/-

1200/-

1200/-

1200/-




IAR OASH SATEEN MARIA.B
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Z-2071 Z-2072 Z-2073

Top - Fox georgette heavy embroidered

Z-2074

Top - F +f m | Top - Fox georgette heavy embroidered

Tap - Fox georgette heavy embroldered 1:351-.?4:3%;?:;:,::8“ embroldered | Té isiir —gHe;’vy Sanlo;\l"l Top - Fox gsorgette heavy embroidered
Innat Bottom - Heavy santoon Inner Bottom - Heavy santuon Battom - Heavy santoon embroidered Bottom - Fox Georgetle InnarSctiom - Tisavy sanksn
Dupatta - Butterfly net heavy embroiderad | Dupatts - Butterfly nat heavy embroidared k2 9

= Dupatia - Butterfly net haavy embroidered
Dupatta - Chiffon digital printad | Dupatta - Nazneen heevy embroidered



JAROASH

wmrano iy |4

Z-2072

Top - Fox georgette heavy embroidered
Inner Bottom - Heavy santoon
Dupatta - Butterfly net heavy embroidered



JAROASH

amrano e 1T

Z-2071

Top - Fox georgette heavy embroidered
Inner Bottom - Heavy santoon embroidered
Dupatta - Butterfly net heavy embroidered



ZARQASH

amrang iy 14

Z-2073

Top - Fox georgette heavy embroidered
Inner - Heavy santoon

Bottom - Heavy santoon embroidered
Dupatta - Chiffon digital printed
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i'  ZARQASH
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Z-2075
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I
Top - Fox georgette heavy embroidered
Inner Bottom - Heavy santoon
ga== Dupatta - Butterfly net heavy embroidered




JAROASH
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Z-2074
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-
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Top - Fox georgette heavy embroidered
Inner Bottom - Heavy santoon
Dupatta - Nazneen heavy embroidered

Available atall Maria.b & sele¢ ail stores;

Model: Hina Altaf - Mahenoor, Photography: MoheAzam
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